- shows	1 6	LEL DX LEKE
INS. CASE OWNER	Kim Many CC MAIG1802 YALLY	/ Unit of idacs
Surveyor	MATCHE DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Politing In [W[8]
		Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU		311070071966
Insured Vehicle N	Claim?	No. : 17(107070777199
Name of Insured	GIVERMAR KIL EKJENDERA Policy:	No 1701715874-06
		han i
Insured Tel No.		Principal
Excess Sec II :SS	- Alloward - Alloward	(Accident: WE TORS THAS
Is driver the owner	(YES (NO) Nature of Accident	~ ~
If NO, Driver Na	MELABE: WIEMUND HE AT ANCHULANOW DEFINE PRICIN	
Driver Tel	No.: (V/L_YES / NO.) Insured	Liability: S Final 2 Yes / No
· 53H 99	04	
INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS	is: INSRS:
WSP: Land	WSP. WSP. WSP.	
Tel:	Tel: Tel: Limbility: Limbil	lity: Lability:
RMKS:	RMKS PMK	W V
Date/Time		3,000,000
Lente Time	STU WHO IS STATE ONE ALL OF THE MILE	STAGE DATE/PIC
- 1 M 1 V	3 10 400 4	Non-Reporting for (1st):
NO LAGICA		Non-Reporting lir (2nd): Non-Reporting lir (Final):
All Rive.		Nonfication Itr (if non-pickup).
1		Call Ot: 2 17/1016
21/11/12	Syrle 1-0717 (portract murder detro) But	After call fir to Of: 11 fufficity of
111/16/10		Discullination Caree Lane Committee 17pm
	The state of the s	Notification for (if non-pickup) □□□□ After call for to Ol:
	The second secon	Authorisation To Act:
	Wall and a second secon	Referse Voscher:
	Sure letter to the	Final Report Bill:
		Car Rental Invoice:
		Towing Invince
		LTA/GIA:
		Medical Bill
	RECEIVED 0 3 JAN 2019	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	NE GE	LOD
	Albe light shite	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
	21/11/2018 (PK	Others:
FURLIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS 6,100.00 6 days1Reduction: 44.41 %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 2 2 e Q Confirm with	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : 1176
Final Liability: Repair Cost: ((1)1)	% [60] (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 7.8 SS [, 65+.00]	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS \$00 0U (3 days) × \$100 00	3 (or chair collision and 07 is
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 - (5 x days)	200 white and was charles
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)	behind wellight 2949
LOR only LOU only		110/01
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2.00	IV Chairmannia Martin III and All and Martin Martin
Medical:	SS - (e.e. Tow/ Independent)	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Report Format: 7P
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	3) Survey fee: \$520.00 + \$10.00
Total:	SS 6.436.00 Global Sum SS:	7324-55 7 718-80
FINAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time: Confirm with:	Eimail Cal
Payee 1:	ss 6,936.00 Name 1: Fastech Arto Pte	Ltd
Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

ASS REC. BY: MOTELS . REF:	A16/
	SSIGNMENT
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Veh No. SJH 9806 Yr Regn: 7 10P Type (M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or (9/
To Inspect Vehicle No: 37/7 9706 at Workshop m/s of S1371772	Make: Toyofo cara/lo Axio c.c 1496 Colour Circuy A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading J-1454 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
Policy No. Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	Modi: Ni SrRim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: / FS / ZO A L Y R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO (YOKO) or
Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Front
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 7.51 4 1 Vehicle: IN / Ol Date / Time Action / Instruction 2/2/2024	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[nett 8816
	451\$ 6,200 00 (Rehs 6,060.90) 49.42%
: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to? Add F	ee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si
Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Interview (\$) Photos
	TOTAL

ASS REG. BY: MOVELS REF:	: A14/
C.	
From: Date: Estimated Cost. OD 17P/WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: ST / 990G at Workshop m/s of Insured: S 1 B 7 1 7 7 2 Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: D	Veh No: SJH 9906 Yr Regn: 7,0P Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailler or A/ Make: Ayofo Coroffo Axio c.c 1496 Colour Cruy A/C. Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading L. Y. Y. Tradio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: N X E 1 4 1 6 0 6 7 9 7 0 Gen. Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt or Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NI / SRim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: / S / 2 0 1 4 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO (YOKO) or Front Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. 0 mm L/Bal.
Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction 27/7/2023	
LTA 17144 here big,	16+4 F\$16
Data/Time Time Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	
1)	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
7	Transportation:
Add Fee:)S+RS,SI
Report Format : *	: Interview (\$) Photos
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Tech. Invs (\$) Others
,	:Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 20-0006262-D

2) \$ \$ 6200 Amount \$\$

			13/12/
Qty	Particular SJH 9909		Amount S\$
List It	em:		
1PCS	BOOTLID	00/3uc	\$785.10
1PCS	BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH	suffere	\$295.10
1PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	ser	\$52.30
1PCS	BOOTLID AXIO EMBLEM	ner	\$47.60
1PCS	BOOTLID 'X' EMBLEM	nu	\$38.50
1PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	two pshells	\$245.10
1PCS	BOOTLID Eurolle sticker	rec	\$68.10
1PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	101	\$228.20
2PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$145.10	Suffaui	\$290.20
1PCS	REAR BUMPER	DIS	\$1009.70
2PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$65.10	NSED	\$130.20 6
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$48.50	suf	\$97.00
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	ner	\$50.00
1PCS	REAR END PANEL	soly00	\$581.40
1PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Tukn	\$281.60
1PCS	REAR PRYPISE COMERA	malfine blick	\$899.10 3505.2
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	cre	\$485.10
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$425.10		\$850.20
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$345.10	DelTom,	\$690.20
1SET	REAR REVERSE SENSOR		\$280.00 2005. ~
1PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	rer	\$50.00
1PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	8u	\$50.00 💢

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 20-0006262-D

Oty Particular		Amount SS
List Item: 2PCS REAR FENDERS @\$788.10 List Item Total:	(28 n	\$1576.20 X \$9,080.90
Labour Charge:		\$50.00 30
TO CHECK WIRING.		
TO R & R REVERSE SENSOR.		\$80.00
TO R & R BOOTLID COMPONENTS.		\$100.00 60
TO R & R SEAT , CUSHION , UPHOLSTERY.		\$150.00 8
TO R & R REAR EXHAUST.		\$100.00 60
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		\$120.00 &
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING.		\$1080.00 /000
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		\$1500.00 / 2.00
Labour Charge Total:		\$3,180.00

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$12,260.90



P-640-87 4617-87 520 2180 7767-87



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
AIG.	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18022	2415/Ufb3	
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date: 13-12-2018			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SJB 7177Z	Veh. Inspected	SJH 990G	
	Policy No.	sacer employers—/	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
_	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	13/12/2018	
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
EC.	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	Ft/H Front Tyre			mm	
	∠H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	12/12/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD)		
	411	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.				

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	75141
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJH990G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	13 Dec 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	1NZD109190
Chassis No.:	NZE1416087970
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,486.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Jul 2008
First Registration Date:	25 Jul 2008
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$12,486.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(a)
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	24 Jul 2023
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$18,583.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,144.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$17,144.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this v	vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle
	CONTROL OF THE CONTRO

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Dec 2018

applicable), whichever is earlier.

must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if

SGCARMART COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



is a partnership with CARNIVAL

DOWNTOWN EAST 15 AND 16 DEC 2018 • 10AM - 8PM

Post an Advertisement Sell it vourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Toyota Wish 1.8A



2.58% A Lowest Intereshoot Cars Financing \$3800 Downpayment Monthly From \$688 GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd

click here to view our PRISTINE USED CARS at GREAT PRICES

Autolinn

Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling

* Back (1 2) Next =

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search M

✓ 20 results/page
✓

Submit (

39 vehicles

Browse by Category

axio

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date > 10 year(s)

Eng Cap Ame

Mileage Ans Veh Type

ANN

Station Available

Search Selection

Make mxio

v

Attu

Zichiy

Sedan

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 11/2022)

\$24,800

\$6,290 /vt

23-Nov-2007

1,496 cc

128,000 km

Available

One Year In House Warranty! Full Loan Available, Price Stated Above 1s Actual Selling Price, Purchase Cornes With Official Warranty Certificate For Peace Of Mind, Our Company Renew COE Car Based On Car...

Ported: 15-Dec-2018

Taga: 2007 Toyota Corolla, 2007 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, corolla, Used Toyota

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (New 5-yr COE)

\$26,800

\$5,360 /vr

25-Nov-2008

1,496 cc

109,000 km Sedan Available

\$3K Down Payment! High Loan Or Low Down Payment Available. Engine And Gearbox Inspected By Our Mechanic Including Undercarriage All In Very Good Condition, Definitely Worth Renewing CDE, Don't Miss Ou...

Creative Auto

Posted: 13-Dec 3018 Tags: 2008 Toyota Corolla, 2006 tayota corolla, Toyota Corolla, byota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, corolla, Used Toyota

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 11/2023)

\$30,800

\$6,290 /yr

05-Nov-2008

1,496 cc

90,000 km

Available

Brand New Condition, View To Believe, \$3K Drive Away, Call Now!

Our In House Workshop. Free Island Wide Towing In Event Of Em...

Tiegal 2008 Tayota Corolla, 2008 topota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyeta corolla, Toyota, Corolla, Corolla, Used Toyota

Posted: 12-Dec-301E

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X

527,800

\$5,820 /yr

23-5ep-2008

1,496 cc

107,000 km

Available

(COE till 09/2023) Sporty Black, Well Maintained, Super Low Genuine Mileage Done. Well Groomed Inside Dut. No Repairs Needed. Comes With 6 Months Warranty By

SECTION STORY

Tags: 2006 Toyota Corolla, 2006 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, Coroll Fosted: 12-Dec-2018



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X (COE till 10/2023)

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X

(New 5-yr COE)

\$27,800

\$5,750 /vr

13-Oct-2008

1.496 cc

95,000 km

Sedan

Available

Sporty Black, Well Maintained, Super Low Genuine Mileage Done. Well Groomed Inside Dut. No Repairs Needed, Comes With 6 Months Warranty By Our In House Workshop. Free Island Wide Towing In Event Of Em...

BALLINGTON

Tagic: 2008 Toyota Corolla, 2008 toyota corolla, Yoyota Corolla, Ityota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, Corolla, Liaed Poited: 12-Dec-2018

\$26,888

\$5,370 /vr

10-Dec-2008

1,496 cc 110,000 km Sedan

Available

Compare

Very Beautiful Unit. Good Service, Free One Year Warranty At Our Own Workshop. 100% Accident Free. Well Maintained. Bank Loan And In-House Loan Available, Low Monthly Installment, View Now To Believe!

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 2 January 2019 11:36 AM

To:

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Subject:

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SJB 7177Z, SJH 990G AND

OTHERS ON 12.12.2018

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC6/AIG18022415/Ufb3

Your Ref:

SJH 990G

Dear Jason,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SJB 7177Z, SJH 990G AND OTHERS ON 12.12.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 17th December 2018.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair(w/gst)	\$\$ 6,634.00
2. Loss of Rental (\$100.00 x 3days)	S\$ 300.00
3. GIA search	<u>\$\$</u> 2.00
	\$\$ 6,936.00

DV received in your letter of demand.

We will proceed closing this matter for payment processing.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Date:

17.12.2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SJH 990G / SJB 7177Z AND OTHER ON 12.12.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SJH 990G , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SJB 7177Z . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	6,936.00
3)	GIA Search Fee	S	2.00
2)	Loss of Rental	S	300.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	6,634.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

c) GIA Search Result

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

e) GIA Report

f) I/C & Driving Licence

g) Insurance Certificate

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg) For FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18022415/Ufb3

21st December 2018

SIVAKUMAR S/L RAJENDERA

6 Butterworth Lane, #01-06, Singapore 439422.

Attn: Ms Nirmala Devi Puganum Perumal

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJB 7177Z, SJH 990G AND YM 5899B ALONG AYE ON 12.12.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Polikin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd C.C. (Motor Claims Dept)

DATE : 12 12 2018
TO: Alg Asia Pacific Insulantu Pte Ltd.
RE : ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. STH 9906 / STB 7177 Z And Other ALONG ANE TOWARDS TUBS.
ALONG RYE 1094010 \$ 1005 -
ON
I/We, Sign lai Peng
of (NRIC No./ROC No.) S 7237514 I
of BK 427 Julong West Avenue 1 #05-238 Singapore 640427
owner of vehicle no. STH 990 m in consideration of M/s FASTECH AUTO
PTE LTD repairing my/our vehicle STH 990G at my/our instruction and hereby
authorise M/s FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD to demand claim settlement whatever
amount settled/payable by the Insurance Company and/or third party or to commence legal
proceedings, if necessary, under my name, for the cost of repairs, car rental and/or loss of use, etc. and to their appointing solicitor to act for me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and
all claimed and/or settled shall belong to them absolutely.
I/We further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above-mentioned claim cost
which may arisen therewith.
AL.
Signature of Owner:
Name of Owner: Siew Lai Peng

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

E-1 1 A 1 01 11 1	
wen rostech Auto Ite Ltd	("the workshoot to
have reached an agreement with the appointed	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/
LKK AVTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD CO	lame of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$(sepair costs), S\$301.00	lame of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for (loss of use/rental) S\$ (search fees)
for vehicle no. SAH 990G that was de-	maged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on_11_12_2018 (date) along AYE Towards	maged pursuant to the accident which occurred
vehicle no/sSIB_FIFFZ_	(location) involving
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	3 2 20 8 (data) at the
ACCEPTAGE NO. W. N. S. SECO.	(Gate) at the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner	Siew Lai leng ("third party claimant")
The state of the s	ner that wa/I deem fit. Wa/I enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".	and went deem tit. We'll enclose herein the letter of
We/I further coofing that you it is a	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia P expense that they will or have already increased in the ex-	actific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
agreement lodges a further of the author of the	ent that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for repairs end/or rental end/or loss of use pursuant to the	any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the di of the accident.	amage to SAH 1900 (vehicle no.) as a result
We/I confirm that the agreement reached share is to 5 to	
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this part	and that settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this set admission of liability basis.	terrient is reached on a without prejudice and without
This parament is	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapourisdication over any dispute arising out of the same	ore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
urisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	The contrasts
Dated this I day of Inne	(month) 20 (year)
	(month) 20 (year)
(LEGGE) (KS	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
gned by AIG appointed surveyor	Chopped & Sloned by "the work sheet"
The state of the s	WINDOW & SIGNED BY "the work share"

TAX INVOICE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Tax Invoice: 20763

Date

:17.12.2018

Vehicle No

:SJH 990G

Make/Model : TOYOTA AXIO

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 12.12.2018

Claim No

Reference

: 1218 -20763

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

6200.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

6200.00

GST @ 7% : S\$

434.00

Amount Due : SS

6634.00

for FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: SIEW LAI PENG

Invoice : DCR-2018-12-03

Date : 15.12.2018

Agreement No: 20296 Payment Term: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle: SJQ 7086Z

(1218-20763)

\$ 300.00

Rental Period from 12.12.2018

to

15.12.2018 .

E. & O. E.

Total \$

300.00

LINA PANG

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20296

(I HI EFECTS) png (IDI Mail				MODEL:		
ADDRESS SJC		3070862	DES	IL PETROL	E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F	
			IN IN		15-12-2018 C	0 4.75pm
			OUT		DATE & TIME OUT	3 4.400 M
			KM DRIVEN		TIME USED	2 1 10 1
NAMED DRIVER DOWN	cha Vanna		-			
216 M	Chee Keong -	PLACE OF ISSUE	_	Lincian.	2.0	
S 7504217E		- STRUE STR		HOURS	0.55	E 201 00
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	3	DAYS	ess)00.00	# 300.00
ADD NAMED DRIVER				WEEKS	0.55	
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		MONTHS	0.53	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING AGREES TO PAY FOR COLLISION	ADD FEE DAMAGES	SUB-TOTAL.	\$300.00 -
IMPORTANT NOTES: This venice is formed to many D4			WAIVER (C.D.W.)		manu (manus)	
No return will be given for entitle No return will be given for period in	eff. in service.	a Koss of edinings while dismaged wellion			TOTAL RENTAL	
is white repair. Here is liable to your all passing fee		a coss of warrings while damaged vervor			DELIVERY FEE	
Vehicle return during office hour in	10.		v		COLLECTION FEE	
No. Service on Public Holiday and : EXCESS: "See! I - Used in Signore Only: SGD See! I - Used in Signore Only: SGD "See! I - Used Dutable Signore Only "See! I - Used Dutable Signore Only "See! I - Used Dutable Signore On	9000 19000 50504000		PER DAY PER S S	WEEK NEW YORK	PER MONTH \$	
Wildren Excess in Signre SGD1 Wilcreen Excess Outside Signre ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS	00 Sababa		AGREES TO PAY FOR PERSONAL / INSURANCE (P.A	ADD FEE		
 Geographical areas: Singuoces Driver must be: If years stif and above. 			V			
Additional Over Damage Eximise of 551,800 is applicable for any exmedium-samed drivers who is age 22 to 20 years old. Age 85 to 70 years old.		PER DAY PER	R WEEK	PER MONTH 5		
ionnes.	year to less than 2 years in Sing	apoint on the relevant classes of diving	PREPAYMENT		TOTAL CHARGE	
 Additional All Claims second of 5 si to 16 years did to 21 years did to to 21 years dat and above are 		edynomical divers one	CHECK		DEPOSIT	
	than I year on the relevant date		CASH			
removed away from this regions	ment vehicle. Wall self not be resp	all expansive and important learns to be spessible for any reporting of such loanes.	RECEIPT NO.		NETT CHARGE	
 Hiret is habe to pay first \$4000 u is Under repair. 	inder section I it. II in any accidents	that one of saming while camage vehicle				
Hirer is responsible for Addition to the THIRD PARTY DAMAG			AMOUNT DUE /	REFUND		
HAVE READ THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AGREEM						
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES H	ERETO ON THE		DAY)F		
	B-			4	3_	
				The second second		



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-192296

Date of Request:

12/12/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

12/12/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SJB7177Z

Accident Date

12/12/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel, No.
SJB7177Z	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	26/09/2018-25/09/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-192296

Date of Request:

12/12/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

12/12/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SJB7177Z

Accident Date

12/12/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)		
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87		
GST Amount	0.13		
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00		

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

or GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	-							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj-Rpt	Ad) Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status		
Main	13 Dec 2018 Edit Reg		13 Dec 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$6,200.00 Edit Estimates	5\$6,200.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	tain	Ŋ R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Sh	IIA wo	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	SIVAKUM	AR A/L RAJEND	ERA, 1D: G587974	70					
Main Claimant:	SIEW LA	PENG, ID: S7	2375141						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJH990	G		Date of		8 00:00 - :59 hs and 17 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date (N	tan Yr))	
Claim Type:	TP / 391	TP / 3910753709SG			210031589	94			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		S3B7177Z			io. int): 507620208	5076202086-03			
				Excess	uita eranaan an Arina ea nan marananan n				
Repairer:	Fastech /	luto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6	#01-46/48/50 Aut	obay, 417883 Kak	Bukit - Tel: 6746	5405		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-3	1000 [Handled t	y Chan, Kian Me	ng] kianmeng.chan(Daig.co	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by MARCUS CH	ua] [Final R	pt due 24/12/201	18]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compose C	ase Mai	
 AIG_SG 	(14/12/2018)	NO TP GIA REF	PORT						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ^{III}			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Date			Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done	

Claim Documents

*SJH990G (3910753709SG)

[SJB7177Z]

TP

SIEW LAI PENG

Dec 12 2018 12:00AM

[SIVAKUMAR A/L RAJENDERA]

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	piige 🔻	4
Nο	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
ī	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- Indiana	Thumbnail	-
1	14/12/18 15:47	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SJB71772, Claimant: STVAXUMAR A/L RAJENDERA	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	sage V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Carr	Thumbnail	
1	13/12/18 16:58	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	13/12/18 16:58	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	1
4	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	1
7	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	3
8	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	50
15	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
17	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	~
21	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	M
22	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	120
24	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
28	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	3
29	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
30	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page ✓	4
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
31	13/12/18 16:59	General View	€ Load JPG	₹
32	13/12/18 16:59	General View	1 Load JPG	Z
33	13/12/18 16:59	General View	€ Load JPG	V
34	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Load JPG	V
35	13/12/18 16:59	General View	O Load JPG	V
36	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Load JPG	12
37	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Lisad 3PG	V
38	13/12/18 16:59	General View	 Load JPG 	~
39	13/12/18 16:59	General View	 Load JPG 	EZ.
40	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Load JPG	V
41	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Load JPG	V
42	13/12/18 16:59	General View	1 Load JPG	V
43	13/12/18 16:59	General View	1 Load JPG	V
44	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
45	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Load JPG	press
46	13/12/18 16:59	General View	1 Load JPG	Z
47	13/12/18 16:59	General View	I.oad JPG	
48	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load JPG	-
49	13/12/18 16:59	General View	D Load JPG	- Annie
50	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Load JPG	-
51	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load JPG	V
52	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
53	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Load JPG	V
54	13/12/18 16:59	General View	1 Lbad JPG	V
55	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load JPG	V
56	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Lead JPG	120
57	13/12/18 16:59	General View	1 Load JPG	Y
58	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Load JPG	N.
59	13/12/18 16:59	General View	O Load 3PG	Y
60	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Load 3PG	V
61	13/12/18 16:59	General View	1 Load 3PG	1
62	13/12/18 16:59	General View	D Load JPG	(X)
63	13/12/18 16:59	General View		America
54	The state of the s	W. W. College	0 Load JPG	[Z]
	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Load 3PG	V
65	13/12/18 16:59	General View	0 Load JPG	✓
66	T SUPERVISOR OF THE SEC.	General View	Load 3PG	-
67	13/12/18 16:59	General View	O Load JPG	1000
68	13/12/18 16:59	General View	6 Load JPG	3
69	13/12/18 16:59	General View	1 Load JPG	V
70	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load 3PG	Z.
71	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load 3PG	✓
72	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load JPG	50
73	13/12/18 16:59	General View	1 Load JPG	N
74	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
75	13/12/18 16:59	General View	1 Load JPG	EZ.
76	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load JPG	V
77	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load 3PG	Z
78	13/12/18 16:59	General View	Exed 3PG	V
79	13/12/18 16:59	General View	■ Load JPG	W
80	13/12/18 16:59	General View	 Load JPG 	V

	Thumbnail	dent.
A		Print
0	Load JPG	V
0	Load JPG	120
0	Load JPG	V
0	Load 3PG	1
0	Load JPG	Z
0	Load JPG	W
0	Load JPG	V
0	Load JPG	V
0	Load 7PG	N
0	Load JPG	V
0	Load JPG	1
0	Load JPG	V
0	Load JPG	V
0	Load JPG	M
Ð	Load JPG	V
0	Load JPG	₩
0	Load JPG	N
0	Load JPG	1
0	Load JPG	120
0	Load JPG	V
0	Load JPG	100
0	Load JPG	V
0	Load JPG	S
0	Load JPG	V
0	Load JPG	☑
1 per p	age V	V
		-
0	Load PDF	
0	Load PDF	
Ō	Load PDF	
Ō	Load PDF	
Ō	Load PDF	
Ó	Load PDF	
Ō	Load PDF	
	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Load JPG

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Merimen e-Claims Page 4 of 4 https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 7/1/2019

		COMPL			

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJB7177Z (Insd veh)			Mode	t:	TOYOTA COROLLA 1	.5 X
	SJH990G (TP veh)				AXIO (A)	
Date of Accident:	12/12/2018						
			_				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] N	0		
Repair Estimate			: \$	1	3,119.1	6	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	ŧ	3,634.00		
Loss of Use			: \$			days at \$0.00 per	day
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee			: \$		300.00	3 days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		2.00		
Others:			: \$		0.00		
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	(936.00	0	
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA R	egistered'	?	[] Y	ES [X] NO (Kindly indic	ate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered We	orkshop:		Agreed	Liability	/(%)	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Worksh	пор:		BOLA	Applicat	ole: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario	No:
BOLA Liability:		(%)		Assess	ed Liabi	ility (*):0(%)	
50			chain			cases where BOLA does not a	apply.
Remarks					-10-10-11-11-		W180-1800
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's B	Breakdown	1				
1) Fastech Auto I	Pte Ltd				: \$	(5,936.0
2)					: \$		
3)					: \$		
JOANNE	LEE KHANG	MIN		07 Ja 2019			
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pt	e Ltd		Date	9		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No: 199607196R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18022415/UFB3Q2

Date:

07/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100315894

Claimant Vehicle

SJH990G

Insured Vehicle No:

SJB7177Z

No: Date of Loss:

12/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3910753709SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJH990G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.5 X AXIO (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

1NZD109190 NZE1416087970

51454 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

25/07/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1496 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

185/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Yokohama 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		9,080.90	5,207.87	3,873.03	42.65
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,180.00	2,560.00	620.00	19.50
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,260.90	7,767.87	4,493.03	36.65
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,200.00		
	(S\$)	12,260.90	6,200.00	6,060.90	49,43
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	858.26	434.00	424.26	49.43
	Nett Amount (S\$)	13,119.16	6,634.00	6,485.16	49.43
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	6,936.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/12/2018

Date Inspected:

13/12/2018 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Chong Poh Kin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other ilability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty F	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Dented / Buckled	785.10 F	*785.10 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH	Bent / Cracked	295.10 F	*295.10 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID REAR LOGO	Necessary	52.30 F	*52.30 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID AXIO EMBLEM	Necessary	47.60 F	*47.60 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID X EMBLEM	Necessary	38.50 F	*38.50 FL
6	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Twisted / Shorted	245.10 F	*245.10 FL
7	1		*BOOTLID COROLLA STICKER	Necessary	68.10 F	*68.10 FL
8	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	228.20 F	*228.20 FL
9	2		*BOOTLID HINGES	Bent / Twisted	290.20 F	*290.20 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	1,009.70 F	*1,009.70 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	N/S Dented	130.20 F	*65.10 FL
12	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Bent	97.00 F	*97.00 FL
13	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	581.40 F	*581.40 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted / Cracked	281.60 F	*281.60 FL
16	1		*REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Shorted	899.10FS	*350.00 FS
17	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Cracked	485.10 F	*485.10 FL
18	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	850.20 F	*850.20 FL
19	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	Deformed / Torn	690.20 F	*690.20 FL
20	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
21	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
22	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	Serviceable	50.00 F	*-FL
23	2		*REAR FENDERS	Repair	1,576.20 F	*-FL
F=Fra	inchise pa	art. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.		POTENSA (TENNA)	
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,080.90	6,760.50
			- List Item Discount on	L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$)_	0.00	1,552.63
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,080.90	5,207.87

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

1,21,22,23	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ır Items			
TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
TO R&R REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
TO R & R BOOTLID COMPONENTS	New	100.00	60.00
TO R&R SEAT, CUSHION , UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	80.00
TO R&R REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	60.00
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	120.00	80.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING	New	1,080.00	1,000.00
8 TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	1,200.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	3,180.00	2,560.00
1	TO CHECK WIRING TO R&R REVERSE SENSOR TO R & R BOOTLID COMPONENTS TO R&R SEAT, CUSHION , UPHOLSTERY TO R&R REAR EXHAUST TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING	TO CHECK WIRING TO R&R REVERSE SENSOR TO R & R BOOTLID COMPONENTS TO R&R SEAT, CUSHION , UPHOLSTERY TO R&R REAR EXHAUST TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING New TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING New	TO CHECK WIRING

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >